
Representation Seat Member Organization Name Contact Email
TriMet Aaron Deas TriMet deasa@trimet.org

Salem-Keizer Transit Steve Dickey Salem-Keizer Transit steve.dickey@cherriots.org

Lane Transit District Cosette Rees vice chair Lane Transit District cosette.rees@ltd.org

Transportation Options Group of Oregon Kim Curley Commute Options kim@commuteoptions.org

Association of Oregon Counties - West Henry Heimuller Columbia County of Oregon henry.heimuller@co.columbia.or.us

Association of Oregon Counties - East Peter Runnels Harney County of Oregon pete.runnels@co.harney.or.us

League of Oregon Cities Rob Inerfeld City of Eugene rob.inerfeld@ci.eugene.or.us

Small Urban Provider Paige West Rogue Valley Transportation District pwest@rvtd.org

Small Urban Provider Scott Chancey Josephine County schancey@co.josephine.or.us

Central Rural Provider Kathy Fitzpatrick Mid-Columbia Economic Dev. District kathy@mcedd.org

Eastern Rural Provider Angie Jones Grant County peoplemover@outlook.com

Western Rural Provider Jeff Hazen chair Sunset Empire Transportation District jeff@ridethebus.org

Tribal Transportation Selena Kelly-Irvin Coquille Indian Tribe SIrvin@themillcasino.com

Private Transportation Blake Vaughan First Transit blake.vaughan2@firstgroup.com

Passenger Rail Robert Eaton Amtrak Robert.Eaton@amtrak.com

Transportation Demand Management Currently Vacant

Senior and People with Disablities - Provider Julie Wilcke Pilmer Ride Connection Jwilcke@rideconnection.org

Senior and People with Disabilities - Constituency Curtis Raines SPOKES Unlimited (AOCIL) curtis.raines@spokesunlimited.org

Non-Emergent Medical Transportation Doug Pilant Tillamook dpilant@tillamookbus.com

Citizen/Transit User-at-large Eugene Organ None eorgan@lilaorgan.org

Health and Human Services Steve White Oregon Health Authority stephen.c.white@dhsoha.state.or.us

Public Schools Transportation Terra Hernandez Oregon Dept of Education Terra.hernandez@ode.state.or.us

Veterans Representation Currently Vacant
Updated: October 10, 2019
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